Jet's Pizza Menu
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The menu of Jet's Pizza from Charlotte includes 55 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $12.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Jet's Pizza in Charlotte, NC, is a beloved

American dining spot that boasts an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM,
it's the perfect place to satisfy your cravings. If you want to ensure you have a table waiting for you, feel free to

call ahead at (704) 595-1991. For those who prefer enjoying their meal at home, Jet's Pizza is available for
delivery through Uber Eats and offers a variety of delicious options, including vegetarian dishes. If you're looking
for similar dining experiences, consider visiting Cold Stone Creamery or House Of Leng. Share your favorite dish
with us, we’d love to hear from you!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW $2.4

Sandwiches

B.L.T.

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $12.0

Sauces

RANCH

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN $20.1

Soft Drinks

PEPSI $2.4

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Specialty Pizza

8 CORNER PIZZA $21.7

Signature Chicken Pizzas

ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN $20.1

Build Your Own Award-
Winning Pizza
LARGE DEEP DISH $18.6

Savory Specialties

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN

Jet's Boat

JET'S BOAT

Uncategorized

JET WINGS

Pizza
EUGENE SUPREME
ALL MEATY

Appetizers

JET'S TRIPLE CHEESE TURBO
STIX

JET'S BREAD

Beverages

AQUAFINA
DIET PEPSI

Create Your Own

LARGE THIN CRUST
SMALL THIN CRUST

Popular Items

X-LARGE CHEESE PIZZA
JET'S DEEP DISH BREAD

Build Your Own
Jet&#39;S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA

$20.1

$10.8

$13.2

$20.1
$20.1

$10.2

$10.2

$2.4
$2.4

$18.6
$13.4

$26.4
$10.2

$14.4
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PARTY TRAY

Dessert

CINNAMON STIX
CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE
8” CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Deli Boats

HAM AND CHEESE DELI BOAT
ITALIAN DELI BOAT

VEGGIE DELI BOAT

Ingredients Used
ONION

BACON

CHEESE

Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

g GREEK SALAD

BOTTLE OF GREEK DRESSING

Build Your Own Jet's
Pizza

@', >~ SMALL SEASONED
; CAULIFLOWER

: l!-'
e v LARGE HAND TOSSED
- ROUND
LARGE NY STYLE ROUND
SMALL HAND TOSSED ROUND

~

$49.2

$9.6
$9.6
$9.6

$10.8
$10.8
$10.8

$10.2
$10.2
$10.2

$6.6

$14.4

$18.6

$18.6
$13.4

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $20.1
CHICKEN

SALAD

PIZZA

Dipping Sauce

SIDE OF PIZZA DIPPING SAUCE $1.2
BOTTLE OF RANCH DRESSING $6.6
SIDE OF RANCH DIPPING SAUCE $1.2
SIDE OF BUTTER GARLIC DIPPING $0.9
SAUCE

BOTTLE OF ITALIAN DRESSING $6.6
SIDE OF BLUE CHEESE DIPPING $1.2
SAUCE

SIDE OF MILD BUFFALO DIPPING $1.2

SAUCE
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SIDE OF BBQ DIPPING SAUCE $1.2

Jet's Pizza

2712 W Mallard Creek Church Opening Hours:

Rd, Charlotte, United States Monday 10:00-21:00
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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