



https://menuweb.menu 2712 W Mallard Creek Church Rd, Charlotte, United States +17045951991 - http://jetspizza.com/









The **menu of Jet's Pizza** from Charlotte includes **55** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$12.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Jet's Pizza in Charlotte, NC, is a beloved American dining spot that boasts an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect place to satisfy your cravings. If you want to ensure you have a table waiting for you, feel free to call ahead at (704) 595-1991. For those who prefer enjoying their meal at home, Jet's Pizza is available for delivery through Uber Eats and offers a variety of delicious options, including vegetarian dishes. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, consider visiting Cold Stone Creamery or House Of Leng. Share your favorite dish with us, we'd love to hear from you!.

12.24	
The same of	1
-	
	Ach.
	1

			-
Non Alcoholic Drinks MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.4	Savory Specialties BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN	\$20.1
Sandwiches		Jet's Boat	
B.L.T.		JET'S BOAT	\$10.8
Chicken		Uncategorized	
BONELESS WINGS	\$12.0	JET WINGS	\$13.2
Sauces		Pizza	
RANCH		EUGENE SUPREME	\$20.1
		ALL MEATY	\$20.1
Chicken Dishes		A	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$20.1	Appetizers	
Soft Drinks		JET'S TRIPLE CHEESE TURBO STIX	\$10.2
PEPSI	\$2.4	JET'S BREAD	\$10.2
Chicken Wings		Beverages	
WINGS		AQUAFINA	\$2.4
		DIET PEPSI	\$2.4
Toppings TOPPINGS		Create Your Own	
		LARGE THIN CRUST	\$18.6
Specialty Pizza		SMALL THIN CRUST	\$13.4
8 CORNER PIZZA	\$21.7	Popular Items	
Signature Chicken Piz	zas	X-LARGE CHEESE PIZZA	\$26.4
ALOHA BBQ CHICKEN	\$20.1	JET'S DEEP DISH BREAD	\$10.2
Build Your Own Award Winning Pizza	d -	Build Your Own Jet'S Pizza	
LARGE DEEP DISH	\$18.6	GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$14.4



PARTY TRAY	\$49.2	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
Dessert		CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$20.1
CINNAMON STIX	\$9.6	CHICKEN	
CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE	\$9.6	SALAD	
8" CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$9.6	PIZZA	
Deli Boats		Dipping Sauce	
HAM AND CHEESE DELI BOAT	\$10.8	SIDE OF PIZZA DIPPING SAUCE	\$1.2
ITALIAN DELI BOAT	\$10.8	BOTTLE OF RANCH DRESSING	\$6.6
VEGGIE DELI BOAT	\$10.8	SIDE OF RANCH DIPPING SAUCE	\$1.2
Ingredients Used		SIDE OF BUTTER GARLIC DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.9
ONION		BOTTLE OF ITALIAN DRESSING	\$6.6
BACON CHEESE		SIDE OF BLUE CHEESE DIPPING SAUCE	\$1.2
CHEESE		SIDE OF MILD BUFFALO DIPPING	\$1.2

SAUCE

Salads

	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$10.2
1.11	GARDEN SALAD	\$10.2
	GREEK SALAD	\$10.2
BOTTLE OF GREEK DRESSING		\$6.6

Build Your Own Jet's Pizza

anc)	SMALL SEASONED CAULIFLOWER	\$14.4
	LARGE HAND TOSSED ROUND	\$18.6
LARGE NY	STYLE ROUND	\$18.6
SMALL HA	ND TOSSED ROUND	\$13.4



SIDE OF BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

\$1.2

Jet's Pizza

2712 W Mallard Creek Church Rd, Charlotte, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-21:00 Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00



Made with Menu